

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Linwave Technology Ltd

Marlin Building, 4 Sadler Road, Lincoln, LN6 3RS, United Kingdom

has been approved by Lloyd's Register to the following standards:

AS 9100D (technically equivalent to EN 9100:2018 and JISQ 9100:2016) | ISO 9001:2015

This certification has been performed in accordance with the requirements of EN 9104-001:2013 Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance is accredited under the IAQG ICOP scheme

Certification Structure - Single Site

Danis Demi

David Derrick - Area Operations Manager UK & Ireland

Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

Issue date: 17 December 2019 Expiry date: 16 December 2022 Certificate identity number: 10244180 Original approval(s): AS 9100 - 17 December 2019 ISO 9001 - 25 June 2007

Approval number(s): AS 9100 - 0078803 / ISO 9001 - 0080174

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Design and Manufacture of RF and Microwave Components, Modules and Sub-systems.





Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom